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Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Wet

60
Incandescent
B10

3

Candelabra
3.1

Clear Seeded

Tillman - ZA2914-DBG

Medium 3 Light Outdoor Lantern

Finish Dark Bronze Gilded

[

Tillman is a striking fixture designed for a variety of
architectural styles. Featuring a scroll arm and curved
roof paired with the clean lines and seeded glass, the
Tillman creates a welcome invitation to all your guests.

Dimensions

Height (in.)

Width (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

23.25
9.88
11.63
4.45
0.79
8.90
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CRAI-FTMADLE

NEW
Tillman - ZA2914-TB
Medium 3 Light Outdoor Lantern
Finish Textured Matte Black
l |[ |II ||[ |lI
Tillman is a striking fixture designed for a variety of
architectural styles. Featuring a scroll arm and curved
roof paired with the clean lines and seeded glass, the
Tillman creates a welcome invitation to all your guests.
Specs 5 Dimensions v
Mounting Location Wet Height (in.) 23.25
Bulb Wattage 60 Width (in.) 9.88
Bulb Type Incandescent Extension (in.) 11.63
Bulb Size B10 Backplate Length (in.) 4.45
Bulbs 3 Backplate Depth (in.) 0.79
Bulb Base Candelabra Backplate Height (in.) 8.90
Carton Size (CU FT) 3.1
Glass or Shade Color Clear Seeded
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